
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

33 

54 

75 

09 

96 

515 

8 

999 

157 

15 

176 

18 

19 

351 

76 

73 

24 

161 

68 

58 

14 

34 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Chris Ronson Jr/ Colin Braun 

Jose Cortes/ John Edwards 

Adam Lindemann 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Rick Stafford 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Angus Russell 

Nick Karangelen 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Steven & Anthony 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Angus Haig 

Jerome Jacalone/ Joe Jacalone 

Dan Ammann 

George Calfo 

Brad Jaeger/ Kody Swanson 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Class 

E-3 

E-1 

E-2 

E-3 

E-5 

E-4 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-2 

E-7 

E-6 

E-4 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-5 

E-6 

E-6 

E-4 

E-7 

Best Tm 

1:42.697 

1:47.064 

1:49.154 

1:50.824 

1:51.373 

1:51.665 

1:55.368 

1:55.561 

1:55.652 

1:55.668 

1:58.172 

1:58.345 

1:59.731 

2:00.692 

2:01.740 

2:04.532 

2:05.287 

2:05.389 

2:06.781 

2:09.528 

2nd Best 

1:42.833 

1:47.096 

1:49.224 

1:50.845 

1:51.499 

1:52.223 

1:55.677 

1:56.198 

1:56.101 

1:55.991 

1:58.221 

1:58.643 

1:59.745 

2:00.730 

2:02.269 

2:04.541 

2:05.876 

2:06.589 

2:07.626 

2:09.853 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2014 Chevrolet Coyote DP 5500 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2006 Panoz Esperante GT2 7000 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.2 RSR 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2005 Ford GT Mk7 5000 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

Color 

Red/White 

White/Orange 

Black 

Blue 

Yellow 

Gray 

Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

White 

Teal/Black 

Navy blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Gray/Red 

Wht/Blk 

Red/White/Blue 

White 

Wht/Blue 

Yellow/White 

White 

White 

Blue/Orange 

White 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/ARG 

AUS 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

Printed: 11/3/2022 4:26:30 PM 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:01:18 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 11:00 



Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

33 

54 

75 

96 

09 

73 

999 

14 

515 

76 

36 

8 

351 

176 

61 

168 

19 

103 

58 

24 

68 

540 

15 

34 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Chris Ronson Jr/ Colin Braun 

Jose Cortes/ John Edwards 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Adam Lindemann 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Rick Stafford 

Brad Jaeger/ Kody Swanson 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Nick Karangelen 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Wayne West 

Steven & Anthony 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

George Calfo 

Angus Haig 

Dan Ammann 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

Angus Russell 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Class 

E-3 

E-1 

E-2 

E-5 

E-3 

E-7 

E-7 

E-4 

E-4 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-4 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-2 

E-7 

Best Tm 

1:42.587 

1:44.148 

1:49.160 

1:50.876 

1:52.923 

1:54.528 

1:56.327 

1:56.563 

1:56.700 

1:57.111 

1:58.227 

1:59.299 

2:00.885 

2:01.990 

2:02.387 

2:03.648 

2:03.952 

2:04.058 

2:04.808 

2:05.171 

2:05.414 

2:06.550 

2nd Best 

1:45.318 

1:44.811 

1:49.258 

1:51.185 

1:53.060 

1:54.719 

1:56.748 

1:57.381 

1:57.615 

1:57.402 

1:58.388 

2:06.808 

2:02.702 

2:02.987 

2:02.830 

2:04.868 

2:03.978 

2:04.328 

2:05.656 

2:09.320 

2:08.219 

2:06.908 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2014 Chevrolet Coyote DP 5500 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2005 Ford GT Mk7 5000 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2006 Panoz Esperante GT2 7000 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

Color 

Red/White 

White/Orange 

Black 

Yellow 

Blue 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Orange 

Gray 

Red/White/Blue 

Yellow 

Wht/Blk 

Navy blue 

White 

Gray/Red 

White/Blue 

White 

Wht/Blue 

White 

Black/Red 

Teal/Black 

White 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/ARG 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

AUS 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

Printed: 11/3/2022 8:27:07 PM 
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#36 unknown - not registered for Classic Group E

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E Practice 2 (Night) 

Practice started at 20:00:42 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 20:00 



Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

33 

54 

09 

75 

96 

515 

8 

73 

34 

157 

999 

15 

22 

18 

176 

61 

351 

68 

76 

58 

103 

540 

161 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Chris Ronson Jr/ Colin Braun 

Adam Lindemann 

Jose Cortes/ John Edwards 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Rick Stafford 

Angus Russell 

Alejandro Chahwan/ Federico Braga 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Nick Karangelen 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Wayne West 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

George Calfo 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

Jerome Jacalone/ Joe Jacalone 

Class 

E-3 

E-1 

E-3 

E-2 

E-5 

E-4 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-2 

E-7 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-5 

Best Tm 

1:41.555 

1:45.433 

1:48.173 

1:48.567 

1:50.069 

1:50.158 

1:52.661 

1:53.331 

1:53.551 

1:53.630 

1:54.683 

1:56.425 

1:56.951 

1:57.476 

1:57.866 

2:00.754 

2:01.274 

2:01.443 

2:01.469 

2:02.484 

2:04.103 

2:06.937 

2nd Best 

1:41.692 

1:46.014 

1:48.864 

1:51.905 

1:51.423 

1:50.375 

1:52.979 

1:53.901 

1:54.334 

1:53.640 

1:55.010 

1:56.530 

1:57.017 

1:57.688 

1:59.091 

2:01.293 

2:01.285 

2:02.468 

2:02.192 

2:03.246 

2:04.484 

2:07.599 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

2014 Chevrolet Coyote DP 5500 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.2 RSR 3800 

Color 

Red/White 

White/Orange 

Blue 

Black 

Yellow 

Gray 

Yellow 

White 

White 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Teal/Black 

White/orange/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Navy blue 

White 

Wht/Blk 

White/blu 

Red/White/Blue 

White 

White/Blue 

Black/Red 

Yellow/White 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/ARG 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/4/2022 3:57:59 PM 
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2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E Qualifying Race 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:40:22 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/4/2022 15:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

8 

6 

9 

7 

1 

No. 

33 

157 

515 

96 

34 

75 

8 

103 

22 

15 

18 

76 

351 

73 

61 

68 

58 

540 

176 

777 

999 

54 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Jose Cortes/ John Edwards 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

Alejandro Chahwan/ Federico Braga 

Angus Russell 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Wayne West 

George Calfo 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

Nick Karangelen 

Neil Demetree 

Rick Stafford 

Chris Ronson Jr/ Colin Braun 

Class 

E-3 

E-7 

E-4 

E-5 

E-7 

E-2 

E-7 

E-6 

E-7 

E-2 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-7 

E-1 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

13 

8 

Best Tm 

1:42.684 

1:52.712 

1:51.799 

1:54.155 

1:53.241 

1:54.623 

2:01.438 

1:54.839 

1:54.833 

1:56.777 

1:57.839 

1:58.625 

1:54.873 

2:00.476 

2:02.526 

2:02.992 

2:03.809 

1:58.442 

2:06.825 

1:54.152 

1:42.882 

Total Tm 

44:12.988 

45:23.143 

45:23.316 

45:26.848 

45:35.381 

46:01.054 

46:42.029 

44:27.771 

45:30.905 

45:39.818 

45:51.126 

45:52.513 

45:54.717 

46:07.848 

46:13.023 

44:27.622 

44:29.158 

44:41.929 

45:24.366 

45:48.203 

45:35.821 

13:55.391 

Diff 

1:10.155 

1:10.328 

1:13.860 

1:22.393 

1:48.066 

2:29.041 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

1:10.155 

0.173 

3.532 

8.533 

25.673 

40.975 

1 Lap 

1:03.134 

8.913 

11.308 

1.387 

2.204 

13.131 

5.175 

1 Lap 

1.536 

12.771 

42.437 

23.837 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

Color 

Red/White 

White 

Gray 

Yellow 

White 

Black 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

White/orange/Black 

Teal/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Wht/Blk 

White 

White 

White/blu 

White 

Black/Red 

Navy blue 

White 

Blue/Orange 

White/Orange 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

CAN/CAN 

ARG/ARG 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/ARG 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/5/2022 5:59:58 PM 
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#96 no transponder: manually scored, times not valid

Pit speed penalties 60":  #8/49mph, #176/51mph, #777/50mph

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E  Race 1 

Race started at 16:59:45 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/5/2022 17:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

7 

1 

No. 

33 

96 

8 

157 

73 

75 

999 

34 

18 

76 

15 

351 

176 

777 

61 

168 

58 

540 

103 

22 

515 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Jose Cortes/ Dennis Olthoff 

Rick Stafford 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Angus Russell 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Nick Karangelen 

Neil Demetree 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Wayne West 

George Calfo 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

Alejandro Chahwan/ Federico Braga 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Class 

E-3 

E-5 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-2 

E-7 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-2 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-4 

Laps 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

17 

6 

Best Tm 

1:42.722 

1:51.783 

1:53.438 

1:54.421 

1:53.603 

1:53.453 

1:55.166 

1:55.399 

1:58.148 

1:57.238 

1:58.523 

1:58.441 

1:58.548 

2:06.326 

1:59.832 

2:01.993 

2:03.737 

2:05.786 

2:02.565 

1:57.235 

1:52.258 

Total Tm 

42:06.463 

42:44.150 

43:20.729 

43:44.562 

43:45.075 

43:53.447 

43:53.808 

44:00.263 

42:59.946 

43:03.796 

43:40.000 

43:49.480 

43:49.718 

53:08.767 

42:09.737 

42:18.331 

42:44.496 

43:50.414 

43:52.015 

37:27.268 

13:29.653 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

16 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

36.579 

23.833 

0.513 

8.372 

0.361 

6.455 

1 Lap 

3.850 

36.204 

9.480 

0.238 

9:19.049 

1 Lap 

8.594 

26.165 

1:05.918 

1.601 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

Color 

Red/White 

Yellow 

Yellow 

White 

White 

Black 

Blue/Orange 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Teal/Black 

Wht/Blk 

Navy blue 

White 

White 

White/blu 

White 

Black/Red 

White/Blue 

White/orange/Black 

Gray 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/5/2022 11:44:24 PM 
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No Pit Stop Penalty Car #777 10 Min. 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E  Race 2 

Race (42:00 Time) started at 22:59:48 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/5/2022 23:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

6 

7 

1 

1 

No. 

33 

96 

157 

34 

75 

8 

73 

18 

76 

15 

351 

103 

61 

176 

777 

168 

58 

540 

22 

999 

515 

54 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Jose Cortes/ John Edwards 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Angus Russell 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Nick Karangelen 

Neil Demetree 

Wayne West 

George Calfo 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

Alejandro Chahwan/ Federico Braga 

Rick Stafford 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Chris Ronson Jr/ Colin Braun 

Class 

E-3 

E-5 

E-7 

E-7 

E-2 

E-7 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-2 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-7 

E-4 

E-1 

Laps 

42 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

40 

39 

39 

39 

39 

38 

38 

38 

38 

37 

37 

37 

36 

34 

26 

8 

Total Tm 

1:26:19.451 

1:28:10.998 

1:29:07.705 

1:29:35.644 

1:29:54.501 

1:30:02.758 

1:29:52.923 

1:28:51.072 

1:28:56.309 

1:29:19.818 

1:29:44.197 

1:28:19.786 

1:28:22.760 

1:29:14.084 

1:38:56.970 

1:26:45.953 

1:27:13.654 

1:28:32.343 

1:22:58.173 

1:29:29.629 

58:52.969 

13:55.391 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

16 Laps 

34 Laps 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

Color 

Red/White 

Yellow 

White 

White 

Black 

Yellow 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Teal/Black 

Wht/Blk 

White/Blue 

White 

Navy blue 

White 

White/blu 

White 

Black/Red 

White/orange/Black 

Blue/Orange 

Gray 

White/Orange 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/5/2022 11:49:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

E Race 1 and 2 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

2 

4 

6 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

7 

No. 

33 

96 

157 

34 

73 

75 

999 

18 

8 

76 

351 

15 

61 

176 

168 

103 

58 

540 

99 

22 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Jose Cortes/ Dennis Olthoff 

Rick Stafford 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Angus Russell 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Nick Karangelen 

Wayne West 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

George Calfo 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

Gunnar Jeannette/ PJ Hyett 

Alejandro Chahwan/ Federico Braga 

Class 

E-3 

E-5 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-2 

E-7 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-2 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-1 

E-7 

Laps 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

1:42.705 

1:51.742 

1:52.157 

1:53.291 

1:53.387 

1:53.671 

1:55.237 

1:56.882 

1:53.970 

1:57.873 

1:58.230 

1:59.316 

2:00.410 

1:58.693 

2:02.492 

2:02.257 

2:03.380 

2:06.285 

1:46.655 

2:17.381 

Total Tm 

43:39.244 

44:41.938 

45:21.808 

45:23.569 

45:37.071 

43:40.319 

43:59.768 

44:44.500 

45:01.558 

45:16.759 

45:25.585 

43:40.005 

43:56.785 

44:16.893 

44:20.020 

44:35.903 

45:06.152 

44:03.138 

11:10.630 

2:22.013 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

17 Laps 

22 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

39.870 

1.761 

13.502 

1 Lap 

19.449 

44.732 

17.058 

15.201 

8.826 

1 Lap 

16.780 

20.108 

3.127 

15.883 

30.249 

1 Lap 

13 Laps 

5 Laps 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

Color 

Red/White 

Yellow 

White 

White 

White 

Black 

Blue/Orange 

Red/White/Blue 

Yellow 

Red/White/Blue 

Wht/Blk 

Teal/Black 

White 

Navy blue 

White/blu 

White/Blue 

White 

Black/Red 

Green 

White/orange/Black 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

Printed: 11/8/2022 12:18:48 AM 
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Pit speed penalty 30": #8/42mph

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E  Race 3-Revised 

Race started at 3:59:57 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/6/2022 04:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

8 

6 

9 

7 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

33 

96 

157 

34 

75 

8 

73 

18 

76 

351 

15 

61 

103 

176 

168 

58 

540 

999 

777 

22 

515 

54 

99 

Name 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Jose Cortes/ John Edwards 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Angus Russell 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

Nick Karangelen 

Wayne West 

George Calfo 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

Rick Stafford 

Neil Demetree 

Alejandro Chahwan/ Federico Braga 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Chris Ronson Jr/ Colin Braun 

Gunnar Jeannette/ PJ Hyett 

Class 

E-3 

E-5 

E-7 

E-7 

E-2 

E-7 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-2 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-7 

E-4 

E-1 

E-1 

Laps 

65 

63 

63 

63 

62 

62 

62 

60 

60 

60 

59 

58 

58 

58 

57 

57 

56 

55 

38 

37 

26 

8 

6 

Total Tm 

2:09:58.695 

2:12:52.936 

2:14:29.513 

2:14:59.213 

2:13:34.820 

2:15:04.316 

2:15:29.994 

2:13:35.572 

2:14:13.068 

2:15:09.782 

2:12:59.823 

2:12:19.545 

2:12:55.689 

2:13:30.977 

2:11:05.973 

2:12:19.806 

2:12:35.481 

2:13:29.397 

1:38:56.970 

1:25:20.186 

58:52.969 

13:55.391 

11:10.630 

Diff 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

27 Laps 

28 Laps 

39 Laps 

57 Laps 

59 Laps 

Car Info 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

Color 

Red/White 

Yellow 

White 

White 

Black 

Yellow 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Wht/Blk 

Teal/Black 

White 

White/Blue 

Navy blue 

White/blu 

White 

Black/Red 

Blue/Orange 

White 

White/orange/Black 

Gray 

White/Orange 

Green 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/6/2022 5:36:07 AM 
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Car #29, #39, Pit in Manual Score

Car #29 - No transponder . . . 
  manually scored, lap times not valid

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

E Race 1, 2 and 3 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

5 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

No. 

96 

157 

8 

34 

999 

75 

15 

18 

73 

76 

351 

176 

61 

168 

103 

777 

540 

33 

58 

Name 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

Rick Stafford 

Jose Cortes/ Dennis Olthoff 

Angus Russell 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Nick Karangelen 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Wayne West 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

Neil Demetree 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

George Calfo 

Class 

E-5 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-7 

E-2 

E-2 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-3 

E-6 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

4 

Best Tm 

1:50.619 

1:53.526 

1:53.318 

1:54.464 

1:55.243 

1:54.553 

1:56.498 

1:57.977 

1:58.044 

1:58.337 

1:57.922 

1:59.434 

2:00.966 

2:02.033 

2:02.939 

2:05.509 

2:04.457 

1:44.480 

2:04.649 

Total Tm 

43:20.648 

43:24.737 

43:25.695 

43:28.896 

43:32.050 

43:34.703 

43:59.254 

43:21.481 

43:21.859 

43:22.976 

43:24.541 

43:25.619 

43:27.043 

43:27.358 

43:30.281 

44:25.497 

45:04.218 

33:52.209 

10:45.431 

Diff 

4.089 

5.047 

8.248 

11.402 

14.055 

38.606 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

16 Laps 

Gap 

4.089 

0.958 

3.201 

3.154 

2.653 

24.551 

1 Lap 

0.378 

1.117 

1.565 

1.078 

1.424 

0.315 

2.923 

1 Lap 

38.721 

1 Lap 

13 Laps 

Car Info 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

Color 

Yellow 

White 

Yellow 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Black 

Teal/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Wht/Blk 

Navy blue 

White 

White/blu 

White/Blue 

White 

Black/Red 

Red/White 

White 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

Printed: 11/8/2022 12:20:05 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Pit speed penalty 60":  #777/>46mph

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E  Race 

Race (42:00 Time) started at 9:59:56 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/6/2022 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

8 

9 

7 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

96 

157 

34 

33 

75 

8 

73 

18 

15 

76 

351 

61 

103 

176 

168 

999 

540 

58 

777 

22 

515 

54 

99 

Name 

Vincent Barletta/ Robby Foley 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Shaun McKaigue/ Louis-Philippe Dumoulin 

John Reisman/ Eric Curran 

Jose Cortes/ John Edwards 

Christian Romero/ Daniel Cosenza 

Carlos Miguens/ Federico Suarez Salvia 

Zach Ehrlich/ Max Ehrlich 

Angus Russell 

Charles Craig/ Efrin Castro 

Scott Kee/ Ron Zitza 

Gilles Nadeau/ Marie-France Nadeau 

Marie-France Nadeau/ Gilles Nadeau 

Nick Karangelen 

Wayne West 

Rick Stafford 

Steve & Paul Denton/ Casey Carden 

George Calfo 

Neil Demetree 

Alejandro Chahwan/ Federico Braga 

Cory Friedman/ Travis Bedson 

Chris Ronson Jr/ Colin Braun 

Gunnar Jeannette/ PJ Hyett 

Class 

E-5 

E-7 

E-7 

E-3 

E-2 

E-7 

E-7 

E-6 

E-2 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-7 

E-6 

E-6 

E-6 

E-7 

E-4 

E-1 

E-1 

Laps 

83 

83 

83 

82 

82 

82 

81 

79 

79 

79 

79 

77 

77 

77 

76 

75 

74 

61 

56 

37 

26 

8 

6 

Total Tm 

2:56:13.584 

2:57:54.250 

2:58:28.109 

2:43:50.904 

2:57:09.523 

2:58:30.011 

2:58:51.853 

2:56:57.053 

2:56:59.077 

2:57:36.044 

2:58:34.323 

2:55:46.588 

2:56:25.970 

2:56:56.596 

2:54:33.331 

2:57:01.447 

2:57:39.699 

2:23:05.237 

2:23:22.467 

1:25:20.186 

58:52.969 

13:55.391 

11:10.630 

Diff 

1:40.666 

2:14.525 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

22 Laps 

27 Laps 

46 Laps 

57 Laps 

75 Laps 

77 Laps 

Car Info 

2010 BMW Z4 GT3 4400 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2014 Coyote Corvette DP 5500 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2013 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2018 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Ligier JS/P3 5000 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2014 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 3800 

2020 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800 

2012 Audi R8 LMS Ultra 5200 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

2010 Oreca FLM09 6200 

Color 

Yellow 

White 

White 

Red/White 

Black 

Yellow 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Teal/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Wht/Blk 

White 

White/Blue 

Navy blue 

White/blu 

Blue/Orange 

Black/Red 

White 

White 

White/orange/Black 

Gray 

White/Orange 

Green 

Country 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

ARG/ARG 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 
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2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

E Race 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


